AppliChromAppliChrom®®
ABOA DMSO-Phil-PABOA DMSO-Phil-P
New in January 2018: more porosieties, new applications
For GPC / SEC analysis in DMSO, examples:
– amylose, amylopectin, starch
– urea-formaldehyd resins (UF-resins)
– melamin-urea-formaldehyd resins (MUF-resins)
– lignins, humic substances, humic acids, coniferous wood bark essences

✔ service-applicationcenter for methodscreening in Oranienburg (Germany/Europe) available
✔ developed and produced in Germany, Quality - „Made in Germany“
Ordering informations:
SADP1003008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA DMSO-Phil-P-100, 100-2500 Da, 300mm x 8mm Price on request
SADP2003008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA DMSO-Phil-P-200, 100Da-20.000 Da, 300mmx8mm Price on request
SADP2503008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA DMSO-Phil-P-250, 100Da-70.000 Da, 300mmx8mm Price on request
SADP3003008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA DMSO-Phil-P-300, 1-500 kDa, 300mmx8mm Price on request
SADP3503008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA DMSO-Phil-P-350,  5-1.500 kDa, 300mmx8mm Price on request
SADP4003008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA DMSO-Phil-P-400,  10- >10.000 kDa, 300mmx8mm Price on request
SADPM3008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA DMSO-Phil-P-Multipore,  100Da-1Mio Da, 300mmx8mm Price on request
VADP508 Precolumn - AppliChrom ABOA DMSO-Phil-200 (50x8mm) Price on request
a) larger or different poresizes on request.
b) Further column dimensions can be prepared – do not hesitate contacting us at info@applichrom.de
AppliChrom® Application & Chromatography, Dipl.-Ing.(FH) Susanne Dauwe, Germendorfer Allee 20, D-16515 Oranienburg,